








CommUnity & Cops town hall style meetings exist as a platform to seek

and respond to input from the community about the implementation of

Consent Decree mandates.

Upcoming Events:

• Forum on the Use of  Force 

Reporting, Investigation and Review 

Policy Thursday, July 12, 2018 6p-9p 

Stephen Adubato Senior Sports 

Complex

• Conversation on the Consent Decree 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 at the 6th

Precinct

Past Events:

• Arrest Policy Forum Wednesday May 9, 2018 Prospect Street

• Search Policy Forum Wednesday May 2, 2018 Grafton Avenue

• Body Worn Camera Demo Thursday, April 26, 2018 Hawthorne 

Avenue

• Stop Policy Forum Wednesday April 25, 2018 South 15th Street

• Meetings to gather input for community policing policy 
• Wednesday April 4, 2018: South 15th Street

• Wednesday March 28, 2018: Clinton Ave

• Tuesday February 27, 2018: Spruce St

• Wednesday February 21, 2018: Prospect St

• Thursday February 20, 2018: Clinton Ave

• Thursday February 15, 2018: Sanford Ave

• Wednesday February 14, 2018: Lincoln Ave

• Bias Free Policing Forum Tuesday June 27, 2018 Hawthorne 

Avenue



• Community Engagement Quarterly Reports

• Bi Annual Status Update Reports

• Annual Use of  Force Report

• Monthly Transparency Data on NPD Website Includes: 

• Use of  Force, 

• Field Inquiries , 

• Professional Standards and

• Discipline





















http://www.npdconsentdecree.org/







